NEWBOLD

COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION
BA Biblical and Pastoral Studies - BA2 Spring 2025-26

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

OLD TESTAMENT WRITINGS

Ivan Milanov
(SH3)

INTERMEDIATE HEBREW

Ivana Mendez
(SH11)

CHRISTIAN ETHICS

Tihomir Lazi¢
(SH5)

APOLOGETICS.
EVANGELISM &
DISCIPLESHIP*

Pilira Zapita & Laszlo Szabo

(Smith Centre)

See detailed timetable below

INTERMEDIATE HEBREW

Ivana Mendez
(SH11)

NEWBOLD ASSEMBLY /
TUTOR GROUP MEETING

10:30 - 11:30
HEBREW TUTORIAL
Ivana Mendez
(SH11)

13:00-13:50

Lunch Break

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

HOMILETICS
Jonathan Holder
(SH11)

INTENSIVES
SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

26 Jan

Apologetics, Evangelism &
Discipleship

(zoom)

14:00 - 16:00

27 Jan

28 Jan

Apologetics, Evangelism &
Discipleship

(ON CAMPUS)

09:00 - 12:00

29 Jan

30Jan

2 Feb

3 Feb

4 Feb

Apologetics, Evangelism &
Discipleship

(ON CAMPUS)

09:00 - 12:00

5 Feb

6 Feb

9 Feb

10 Feb

11 Feb

Apologetics, Evangelism &
Discipleship

(ON CAMPUS)

09:00 - 12:00

12 Feb

13 Feb

16 Feb

17 Feb

18 Feb

Apologetics, Evangelism &
Discipleship

(ON CAMPUS)

09:00 - 12:00

19 Feb

20 Feb

23 Feb

24 Feb

25 Feb

26 Feb

27 Feb

2 Mar

3 Mar

4 Mar

5 Mar

6 Mar

9 Mar

10 Mar

11 Mar

12 Mar

13 Mar

THERE WILL ALSO BE AN INTENSIVE WEEK ON CAMPUS, DATES TBC




