

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

BA Biblical and Pastoral Studies - BA2 Spring 2025–26

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
9:00-9:50	OLD TESTAMENT WRITINGS Ivan Milanov	INTERMEDIATE HEBREW Ivana Mendez	APOLOGETICS. EVANGELISM &	INTERMEDIATE HEBREW Ivana Mendez (SH11)			
10:00-10:50	(SH3)	(SH11)	DISCIPLESHIP* Pilira Zapita & Laszlo Szabo		10:30 - 11:30 HEBREW TUTORIAL		
11:00-11:50		CHRISTIAN ETHICS Tihomir Lazić	(Smith Centre) See detailed timetable below		lvana Mendez (SH11)		
12:00-12:50		(SH5)	NEWBOLD ASSEMBLY / TUTOR GROUP MEETING				
13:00-13:50		Lunch Break					
14:00-14:50				HOMILETICS Jonathan Holder			
15:00-15:50				(SH11)			
16:00-16:50							

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
INTENSIVES SCHEDULE	26 Jan Apologetics, Evangelism & Discipleship (ZOOM) 14:00 - 16:00	27 Jan	28 Jan Apologetics, Evangelism & Discipleship (ON CAMPUS) 09:00 - 12:00	29 Jan	30 Jan
	2 Feb	3 Feb	4 Feb Apologetics, Evangelism & Discipleship (ON CAMPUS) 09:00 - 12:00	5 Feb	6 Feb
	9 Feb	10 Feb	11 Feb Apologetics, Evangelism & Discipleship (ON CAMPUS) 09:00 - 12:00	12 Feb	13 Feb
	16 Feb	17 Feb	18 Feb Apologetics, Evangelism & Discipleship (ON CAMPUS) 09:00 - 12:00	19 Feb	20 Feb
	23 Feb	24 Feb	25 Feb	26 Feb	27 Feb
	2 Mar	3 Mar	4 Mar	5 Mar	6 Mar
	9 Mar	10 Mar	11 Mar	12 Mar	13 Mar

THERE WILL ALSO BE AN INTENSIVE WEEK ON CAMPUS, DATES TBC